NAME

Terry Kozlowski

CONSULTANTS CONTACT LIST

bldgsrvs@ClarkCountyNV.gov

TITLE

Manager of Plans Examination

(702) 455-0000

PHONE
NUMBER

702-455-8018

FAX NUMBER

702-380-9877

E-MAIL

terry.kozlowski@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Shannon McEwen

Manager of Building Permits

702-455-8953

702-380-9877

shannon@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Donna Bergstrom

Administrative Secretary
ARCHITECTURAL, MECHANIC

702-455-8011

702-380-7232

donna.bergstrom@ClarkCountyNV.gov
AL, ELECTRICAL, & PLUMBING (COMMERCIAL)

Christine Godinez - AMPES Bldg. Plans Examiner 925-463-0651 SC christine.godinez@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Daniel Kishpaugh - AMPE  (Bldg. Plans Examiner 702-455-8020 SC daniel.kishpaugh@ClarkCountyNV.gov
David Logsdon - E Bldg. Plans Examiner 925-463-0651 SC david.logsdon@shumscoda.com
Khalid Alawami - S Bldg. Plans Examiner 702-850-2933 Iw khalid.alawami@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Kurt McMullin Bldg. Plans Examiner 925-463-0651 SC kurt.mcmullin@shumscoda.com

Martin Haeberle Bldg. Plans Examiner 925-463-0651 SC martin.haeberle@shumscoda.com
Paul Lum - S Bldg. Plans Examiner 702-850-2958 w pki@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Robert Bell - AMPE Bldg. Plans Examiner 702-850-2923 w rbell@interwestgrp.com

Stephen Cullen - AMPE |Bldg. Plans Examiner 702-850-2916 w scullen@interwestgrp.com
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